Crossword Puzzle

Down:

John Woo film and KNOW 2019 Debate title
(2 words)

KNOW 2019 panel

F-Word

Account Takeover, for short
Windley's Foundation
Frankenstein form of identity often causing
fraud

Last name of infamous privacy advocate
and former KNOW speaker

Identity is the New Money author

European E-Document Verification Standard

is the new

Across:

4.
6.
7.
9.

10.

11.
13.

Designation for secure websites

Data Protection Officer, for short

Two Authentication

Popular authentication standard
Vulnerable identifier randomized in 2011
(Abbr.)

Enabled by PSD2 (2 Words)

Open source blockchain project from Linux
and IBM
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